Small Form-Factor Pluggabile
(SFP) System

PART NUMBER

$FP. Products (Copper) . Desoription- _ . Part Number
SFP Receptacies 20 Fogn_ton, 0.8mm F_‘:tch, &ght Angle, SMT 15 p in gold 13670731
20 Position, 0.8mm Pitch, Right Angle, SMT, 3C v in gold 1367073-2
Ons Piece, 11 Press Fit Legs 1489669-1
One Piece, 20 Press Fit Legs 1489778-1
SFP Cages Two Pieca_Top, SMT 1367035-1
Two Piece, Bottom, SMT, o 1367034-1
1 Pieca Solder 7B8B845-1
Fibre Channel, Active Transceiver "Fush to Releass” 13672511
SFP Copper Moduies Fi.blje Channel, Ac?ive Transce_iver “Pull to Release” 1367281-2
InfiniBand (IB), Active Transceiver ‘Push to Release” 1489744-1
IniniBand (1B), Active Transceiver “Pull to Release” 1489744-2
SFP Direct Attach Cable Passive Transceaiver to Passive Trangceiver, 0.5m to 5m 1653031-X
" Fibre Channel. Equalized, 0.5m o 17/m HSSDCE to HSSCDCZ 1364561-X
Copper Cable Assambles InfiniBand (1B), Equalized, 0.5m fo 17m HSSDC2 o HSSCDC2 1364561-X
Fibre Channeal , SMT_Press Fit Board Lock 1364927-1
HSSDC 2 Receplacies - - e .Eibre Channal, SMT Pick fmd Flace 1364927-2
InfiniBand (IB), SMT, Press Fit Board Lock 1364532-1
InfiniBand (i8), SMT Pick and Placs 1364532-2

SFP Rroducts {Fibre Optic) T e Fart Number
Gigabit Fibre Channel, 1.0826Gb/s, SFP MM 1382381-1
LC Duplex Transceivers Glgabit Ethernet 1.25 Gb/s, SFP MM 1382392-1
Dual Rate Fibre Channel 2.1/1,0 Gb/s 1382383-1
Transceiver, 200 Mb/s, ESCONSBCON, SFP MM MT-BJ 13824101
MT-AJ Interfacs Transceivers Multimode Transcei\fers witl_ﬂ MT-RJ Interface; 1.0625 Gb/s 138234¢-1
Multimode Transceivers with MT-RJ Interface: 1.258 Gbs 1382350-1
Multimode Transceivars with MT-RJ Interface: 2.12 Gbis 1382354-1

Cable Assembly, LC Duplex and MT-BJ Custom Lenghts Available

Small Form-Factor
Pluggable (SFP) System

HS5DC 2 Keyed Receplacle
1364632 InfiniBand (1B)
1364927 Fibre Channe!

SMT, Two Piace,
Top 1367035-1

OJne Plece
Prass fit Cage

Cne Piece

Press fit Cage 11 Pin
14806891

One Piece

Press fit Cage 20 Pin
14897791

Part Number Optic Modulies
13823811 Gigabil Fibre Channel (1.0625 Gb/s), MM, LC. SFP
1382382.1  Gigabit Ethernat {1.25 Gbis), MM, LC, SFP
43823931  Dual Rate Fibre Channel (2 11.0 Gb/s)
8D 1X-SX Infiniband Oplic transceiver

SFP Cage
1 1 Piece Solder
SMT, Two Piece, 7888464

Bottomn 13670341

LG Cable Assembt

Fibse Channel
13746691 “Push o Release” Fibre Channel
13672611 "Puit fo Release”
1367261 -2

5t
SDC 2 Cabie
Assembly |nfiniBand
1364561-X

SFP Direct Attach
Cable Assembly
1653031-X

ﬁ -
’O
HSSDC 2 Cable ‘/

Asszmbly Fibre Channel
1434120-X
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